rose lastic”
DIY-Pack Tubes round pmtecm:%iﬁg Joneers

Plastic Tube Container DIY-Pack  Product features DIY-Pack round

rou nd —> ideal for in-store product display
Round packaging and storage tubes for drills, = ©one size label covers entire range
chisels and welding rods —> suitable for automated packaging

. —> reinforced tube bottom
Material

—> Polypropylene (PP)

Product Range

—> tubes in transparent, hanger plugs in various attractive
standard colors
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DIY-Pack Tubes round

rose S plastic’

protective packaging pioneers

Product Range: DIY-Pack Tubes round

Article

DYT 36x74 10/1
DYH 10 060/3
DYH 10 085/1
DYH 10 085/3
DYH 10 1101
DYH 10 110/3
DYH 10 125/1
DYH 10 125/3
DYH 10 165/1
DYH 10 165/3
DYH 10 220/1
DYH 10 220/3
DYH 10 245/1
DYH 10 245/3
DYH 10 270/1
DYH 10 270/3
DYH 10 32011
DYH 10 320/3
DYH 16 045/1
DYH 16 045/3
DYH 16 078/3
DYH 16 138/1
DYH 16 138/3
DYH 16 155/1
DYH 16 155/3
DYH 16 160/1
DYH 16 160/3
DYH 16 205/1
DYH 16 205/3
DYH 16 255/1
DYH 16 255/3
DYH 16 265/1
DYH 16 265/3
DYH 16 305/1
DYH 16 305/3
DYH 16 320/1
DYH 16 320/3
DYH 16 410/1
DYH 16 410/3
DYH 16 445/1
DYH 16 445/3
DYH 16 475/1
DYH 16 475/3
DYH 16 510/3

Version

1

Description

w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ tapered bottom
w/ flat bottom
w/ flat bottom

Inner diam.

10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm

16mm

Inner length

60mm
89mm
89mm
14mm
14mm
129mm
129mm
169mm
169mm
224mm
224mm
245mm
245mm
274mm
274mm
324mm
324mm
45mm
45mm
78mm
138mm
138mm
157mm
157mm
162mm
162mm
207mm
207mm
257mm
257mm
267mm
267mm
307mm
307mm
322mm
322mm
412mm
412mm
447mm
447mm
477mm
477mm
512mm
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Packaging Unit
1500
1800
2000
2000
1700
1700
2400
2400
1700
1700
1300
1300
2300
2300
2300
2300
1000
1000
2000
2000
2400
1100
100
900
900
1600
1600
1300
1300
1100
1000
100
100
920
920
900
900
680
680
630
630
610
610
525



DIY-Pack Tubes round rose S plastic

protective packaging pioneers

Article Version Description Inner diam. Inner length Packaging Unit
DYH 16 510/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 16mm 512mm 525
DYH 16 605/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 16mm 607mm 574
DYH 16 605/3 3 w/ flat bottom 16mm 607mm 574
DYH 16 640/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 16mm 642mm 578
DYH 16 640/3 3 w/ flat bottom 16mm 642mm 578
DYH 22 098/3 3 w/ flat bottom 22mm 98mm 1200
DYH 22 160/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 22mm 162mm 600
DYH 22 160/3 3 w/ flat bottom 22mm 162mm 600
DYH 22 200/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 22mm 204mm 750
DYH 22 200/3 3 w/ flat bottom 22mm 204mm 750
DYH 22 250/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 22mm 254mm 600
DYH 22 250/3 3 w/ flat bottom 22mm 254mm 600
DYH 22 300/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 22mm 304mm 530
DYH 22 300/3 3 w/ flat bottom 22mm 304mm 530
DYH 22 320/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 22mm 324mm 517
DYH 22 320/3 3 w/ flat bottom 22mm 324mm 517
DYH 22 355/3 3 w/ flat bottom 22mm 355mm 470
DYH 22 355/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 22mm 355mm 470
DYH 22 405/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 22mm 409mm 400
DYH 22 440/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 22mm 444mm 350
DYH 22 470/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 22mm 474mm 350
DYH 22 605/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 22mm 609mm 310
DYH 22 640/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 22mm 644mm 440
DYH 35122/3 3 w/ flat bottom 35mm 122mm 400
DYH 35 156/3 3 w/ flat bottom 35mm 156mm 218
DYH 35 160/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 35mm 162mm 420
DYH 35160/3 3 w/ flat bottom 35mm 162mm 420
DYH 35 250/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 35mm 254mm 280
DYH 35 250/3 3 w/ flat bottom 35mm 254mm 280
DYH 35 320/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 35mm 324mm 200
DYH 35 320/3 3 w/ flat bottom 35mm 324mm 200
DYH 35 355/3 3 w/ flat bottom 35mm 355mm 200
DYH 35 355/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 35mm 355mm 200
DYH 35 470/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 35mm 474mm 180
DYH 35 470/3 3 w/ flat bottom 35mm 474mm 180
DYH 35 605/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 35mm 609mm 153
DYH 35 605/3 3 w/ flat bottom 35mm 609mm 153
DYH 35 670/1 1 w/ tapered bottom 35mm 674mm 165
DYH 35 670/3 3 w/ flat bottom 35mm 674mm 165
DYH 42 138/3 3 w/ flat bottom 42mm 138mm 250

Product Range: DIY-Pack Hanger round

Article suitable for Hanger Hanger length Hanger width Packaging Unit
DYT 15x18 10/1 DIY-Pack @ 10 round hole hanger 18mm 15mm 12000
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DIY-Pack Tubes round

rose S plastic’

protective packaging pioneers

Article

DYT 36x74 10/1
DYT 40x34 10/1
DYT 20x18 16/1
DYT 36x74 16/1
DYT 40x34 16/1
DYT 26x18 22/1
DYT 36x74 22/1
DYT 40x34 22/1
DYT 36x61 35/1
DYT 39x17 35/1
DYT 40x34 35/1
DYT 36x6142/1
DYT 40x34 42/1
DYT 46x17 42/1

suitable for

DIY-Pack @10
DIY-Pack @ 10
DIY-Pack @16
DIY-Pack @ 16
DIY-Pack @ 16
DIY-Pack @ 22
DIY-Pack @ 22
DIY-Pack @ 22
DIY-Pack @ 35
DIY-Pack @ 35
DIY-Pack @ 35
DIY-Pack @ 42
DIY-Pack @ 42
DIY-Pack @ 42

Hanger

euro hole hanger long
euro hole hanger short
round hole hanger
euro hole hanger long
euro hole hanger short
round hole hanger
euro hole hanger long
euro hole hanger short
euro hole hanger long
round hole hanger
euro hole hanger short
euro hole hanger long
euro hole hanger short

round hole hanger

Hanger length
74mm
34mm
18mm
74mm
34mm
18mm
74mm
34mm
61mm
17mm
34mm
61mm
34mm

17mm

Hanger width
36mm
40mm
20mm
36mm
40mm
26mm
36mm
40mm
36mm
39mm
40mm
36mm
40mm
46mm
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Packaging Unit
1500
4000
5000
2000
4000
3000
1500
3000
1000
1500
2000
900
1500
1500
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